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Ronald William Baird

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ronald William Baird
Postcode DL1 5RX

Date of birth July 1959

Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SOUL AND SPIRIT LIMITED
AN-TAIGH-SGOILE LIMITED
THE LAND EXCHANGE LTD
ENTERPEN LIMITED
WOODSIDE HOMES LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CUSSINS LIMITED

CUSSINS (NORTH EAST) LIMITED
WOODSIDE HOMES ROSEHILL LTD
WOODSIDE HOMES LIMITED

KILTZ LIMITED

YARM HOMES LIMITED

GEORGE WIMPEY CITY 2 LIMITED
GEORGE WIMPEY NORTH EAST
LIMITED

NORTHERN BUSINESS FORUM
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC732902
SC617383
11737157
06506310
SC313758

Number
09030163
04104775
SC335902
SC295092
SC284463

05396652
00718741
04127574

03718656

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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906302485
906302485
14 Elwin Lane
Darlington
England
Scottish
App. Date Res. Date Position
19/05/2022 Director
07/01/2019 Director
20/12/2018 Director
18/02/2008 Director
20/12/2006 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
04/12/2014 13/10/2015 Director
01/07/2014 13/10/2015 Director
08/01/2008 19/06/2012 Director
05/01/2006 Director
09/05/2005 Company
Secretary
17/03/2005 19/05/2010 Director
01/10/2001 28/02/2005 Director
02/04/2001 01/10/2001 Director
08/03/1999 10/01/2002 Director



